gﬁﬂxmt

2025 ANNUAL IMPACT STATEMENT

Channel ID: ACT_9FAAFC1B842F

M] Flood

PrintReleaf certifies that MJ Flood customers have collectively offset the equivalent of 13,286,837 total standard
sheets of paper consumption by reforesting 1,594 standard trees and have offset 15.766 MTCO2e emissions for

the consumption of 387,794 sheets of paper during the year 2025.

REFORESTATION CARBON

%J 13,286,837 %J 387,794

Standard Sheets Offset Standard Sheets Offset

1,594 C&E”) 15.766

7~  Standard Trees Reforested MTCO2e Emissions

2025 GLOBAL IMPACT

0=0
(o)



gﬁﬂxmt

2025 ANNUAL IMPACT STATEMENT

REFORESTATION IMPACT

Reforestation Project
France (Torcé)

Romania

Malaysia

Northern California

British Columbia (Redstone)

Tanzania

CARBON IMPACT

Carbon Project
Turkey - Hydropower Project

India - Hydropower Project (Kinnaur)

PROJECT SDGs

1 o 3 Moo [ 4 Bl 6 RSl
it B RN W

DECENTWORKAND

8 Ecsn

o

3

N EES 15 o 17 e
eol £~ B K

Trees
645
535

169
88.80
87.60

69.48

Total Trees 1,594

MTCO2e
8.600

7.167

Total MTCO2e  15.766



