



2025 ANNUAL IMPACT STATEMENT

Channel ID: **ACT_9FAAFC1B842F**

MJ Flood

PrintReleaf certifies that MJ Flood customers have collectively offset the equivalent of 13,286,837 total standard sheets of paper consumption by reforesting 1,594 standard trees and have offset 15.766 MTCO2e emissions for the consumption of 387,794 sheets of paper during the year 2025.

REFORESTATION



13,286,837

Standard Sheets Offset



1,594

Standard Trees Reforested

CARBON



387,794

Standard Sheets Offset



15.766

MTCO2e Emissions

2025 GLOBAL IMPACT





2025 ANNUAL IMPACT STATEMENT

REFORESTATION IMPACT

Reforestation Project	Trees
France (Torcé)	645
Romania	535
Malaysia	169
Northern California	88.80
British Columbia (Redstone)	87.60
Tanzania	69.48
Total Trees	1,594

CARBON IMPACT

Carbon Project	MTCO2e
Turkey - Hydropower Project	8.600
India - Hydropower Project (Kinnaur)	7.167
Total MTCO2e	15.766

PROJECT SDGs

